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New York Times Learning www.nytimes.com/learning

Mental Floss http://www.mentalfloss.com/magazine/issues/

Links to Student Magazines http://collier.k12.fl.us/nhs/lmc/onlinemagazines.html

Upfront Magazine http://teacher.scholastic.com/scholasticnews/indepth/upfront/features/index 
.asp?article=pastfeatures

National Geographic http://www7.nationalgeographic.com/ngm/archives.html

Smithsonian Institution www.si.edu  

PBS Teacher Source www.pbs.org/teachersource

US News & World Report http://www.usnews.com/usnews/issue/archive.htm

eHow –How to Do Everything http://www.ehow.com/

Time Magazine http://www.time.com/time/archive

Natural History Magazine http://www.naturalhistorymag.com/index_archivepicks.html

Nobel Prize www.nobelprize.org

Edutopia http://www.edutopia.org/

Student News http://www.studentnewsnet.com/

Internet Public Library http://www.ipl.org/div/teen/

National Geographic http://www7.nationalgeographic.com/ngm/archives.html

National Wildlife Foundation www.nwf.org

How Stuff Works www.howstuffworks.com

The Why Files in Education www.whyfiles.org

Ocean and Marine 
Conservation

www.ocean.com

NOAA National Weather 
Service

www.nws.noaa.gov

Science News http://www.sciencenews.org/index.asp

Exploratorium Museum www.exploratorium.org

History of America from the 
New World

www.learner.org/biographyofamerica

NASA http://edspace.nasa.gov

Boston Museum of Science www.mos.org
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Smithsonian Education http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/

Teen’s Health http://www.kidshealth.org/teen/

NSTA High School Science 
Classroom

http://www.nsta.org/highschool/

New Scientist Magazine http://www.newscientist.com/home.ns

The Math Myth http://www.time.com/time/covers/1101050307/

Mathematics Magazine http://www.mathematicsmagazine.com/

PI in the Sky http://www.pims.math.ca/pi/

Math Articles http://www.magportal.com/c/sci/math/

Read-Write-Think http://www.readwritethink.org/

Planet PDF http://www.planetpdf.com/free_pdf_ebooks.asp?CurrentPage=1

Reading Quest http://www.readingquest.org/links.html

Yes! Magazine http://www.yesmagazine.org/article_list.asp?Type=2&ID=0

Teen Reads http://www.teenreads.com/features/2006-reading-list.asp

New York Times Learning www.nytimes.com/learning

Upfront Magazine http://teacher.scholastic.com/scholasticnews/indepth/upfront/features/index 
.asp?article=pastfeatures

Scholastic Magazines 
(Scope, Upfront, Action)

http://teacher.scholastic.com/products/classmags.asp?listby=3&catid=4

The Literature Network www.online-literature.com/

Bibliomania http://www.bibliomania.com/

American & English Lit http://falcon.jmu.edu/~ramseyil/online.htm

Classic Authors http://www.classicauthors.net/

CyberGuides http://www.sdcoe.k12.ca.us/score/cyberguide.html

Internet Public Library http://www.ipl.org/div/reading/

Literature Lesson Plans http://litplans.com/

The Cranky Librarian http://crankylibrarian.com/

Digital History http://www.digitalhistory.uh.edu/

History Today http://www.historytoday.com/frontpage.aspx

Social Studies

Math

English - Language Arts
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Library of Congress http://memory.loc.gov/ammem/index.html

History Matters: “Many Pasts” http://historymatters.gmu.edu/browse/manypasts/

Making Sense of 
Evidence/Sources

http://historymatters.gmu.edu/browse/makesense/

National Archives Digital 
Classroom

http://www.archives.gov/education/lessons/

National Underground 
Railroad

www.freedomcenter.org

Reading Quest http://www.readingquest.org/links.html

America’s Story http://www.americaslibrary.gov/cgi-bin/page.cgi

Web Quests http://www3.essdack.org/socialstudies/webquests.htm

Social Studies Central http://www3.essdack.org/socialstudies/

Student Projects http://historymatters.gmu.edu/browse/studhist/

Smithsonian Education http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/

Virtual Library  US & KS http://www.vlib.us/

KS Council on Econ Ed 
Resources

http://www.kcee.wichita.edu/Documents/Links.htm#TeacherResources

KS Council on Econ Ed 
Lessons

http://www.kcee.wichita.edu/Documents/Resources.htm

Money Magazine http://money.cnn.com/magazine/investing/smartest/

Consumer Jungle http://www.consumerjungle.org/

NCEE Econ EdLink http://www.econedlink.org/

It All Adds Up/Personal 
Finance

http://www.italladdsup.org/

Smart Money http://www.smartmoney.com/pf/?nav=dropTab

Motley Fool http://www.fool.com/teens/teens.htm

National K-12 Foreign 
Language Resource Ctr

http://nflrc.iastate.edu/

Language-Related Articles http://www.actfl.org/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=3627

Language Map of US http://www.mla.org/map_main

REACH Spanish Teaching 
Resources

http://www.nflc.org/REACH/index.htm

French articles by topic for 
grades 8-12

http://fr.dir.yahoo.com/Societe/Cultures_et_communautes/Jeunes/

Foreign Language Lesson 
and Internet Links

http://www.eduref.org/cgi-
bin/print.cgi/Resources/Subjects/Foreign_Language/Lesson_Plans.html

Exploratorium Museum www.exploratorium.org

Business/ Finance/Economics

Foreign / World Languages
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Artcyclopedia http://www.artcyclopedia.com/

Smithsonian Education http://www.smithsonianeducation.org/educators/

Art Institute of Chicago http://www.artic.edu/artaccess/

Arts Edge – Kennedy Center http://artsedge.kennedy-center.org/

Art Junction http://www.artjunction.org/

Comic Art http://www.comicartmagazine.com/archive.php

Mother of All Art Links Page http://www.art-design.umich.edu/mother/

Red Studio –MoMA – teens http://redstudio.moma.org/

National Gallery of Art http://www.nga.gov/education/classroom/

Artist’s Magazine http://www.artistsmagazine.com/article_search.asp

NY Arts Magazine http://www.nyartsmagazine.com

Theater for Young Audiences http://www.assitej-usa.org/resources.html

Educational Theater 
Association

http://www.edta.org/professional_resources/

Classical Music www.classicsforkids.com

Music Articles http://www.childrensmusicworkshop.com/advocacy/

Pirating Music http://www.washingtonpost.com/wp-dyn/articles/A37231-2004May18.html

Music Articles http://www.learn-to-play-piano-online.com/music.html

Medieval &Renaissance 
Instruments

http://www.music.iastate.edu/antiqua/instrumt.html

PBS Jazz http://www.pbs.org/jazz/classroom/index612.htm

Classical Archives http://www.classicalarchives.com/bios/index.html

English Club http://www.englishclub.com/index.htm

Internet TESL Journal http://iteslj.org/links/TESL/

OSHA - Teen Workers http://www.osha.gov/SLTC/teenworkers/index.html

Agriculture Education http://www.usda.gov/wps/portal/!ut/p/_s.7_0_A/7_0_1OB?navid=EDUCATI
ON_MTLS&parentnav=EDUCATOR_STUDENT&navtype=RT

KS Ag Ed Learning Center http://moodle.ksaged.org/

NAAE Community http://www.naae.org/membership/commofpractice/

FACS

Drama / Theater

Music

TESL / ESL / ESOL

Vocational Education
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AAFCS Classroom 
Resources

http://www.aafcs.org/fcs/index.html

NCL Food Safety & Nurtrition http://www.nclnet.org/food/

USDA Food Safety http://www.fsis.usda.gov/Food_Safety_Education/For_Kids_&_Teens/index.a
sp

FACS Resource Links http://members.tripod.com/~kburge/fcs.html

Teen’s Health http://www.kidshealth.org/teen/

Teen’s Health http://www.kidshealth.org/teen/

Sports Illustrated www.si.com   /    www.siforkids.com

Health & Literacy http://healthliteracy.worlded.org/

PE Central http://www.pecentral.org/   

PE Articles http://www.pecentral.org/professional/articlesdirectlyrelatedtope.html

PE Links http://www.pedigest.com/links/index.html

 

Health/ PE


